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Dhirubhai Ambani
University

Formerly known as
Dhirubhai Ambani Institute of Information and Communication Technology

11 December 2025
Circular

The Institute will observe the following holidays during the calendar year 2026.

Sr No J Holiday Date Day
1 | Christian New Year Day 01 January 2026 Thursday
2 | Makar Sankranti 14 January 2026 Wednesday
3 | Republic Day 26 January 2026 Monday
4 | Holi / Dhuleti 04 March 2026 Wednesday
5 | Shree Ram Navmi 26 March 2026 Thursday
6 | Mahavir Jayanti 31 March 2026 Tuesday
7 | Good Friday 03 April 2026 Friday
8 | Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar's Birthday 14 April 2026 Tuesday
9 | Buddha Purnima 01 May 2026 Friday
10 | Eid-Ul-Adha (Bakri-Eid) 27 May 2026 Wednesday
11 | Muharram 26 June 2026 Friday
12 | Raksha Bandhan 28 August 2026 Friday
13 | Janmashtami 04 September 2026 | Friday
14 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October 2026 Friday
15 | Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi) 20 October 2026 | Tuesday
16 | Vikram Samvant New Year Day 10 November 2026 | Tuesday
17 | Bhai Bij 11 November 2026 | Wednesday
18 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 24 November 2026 | Tuesday
19 | Christmas 25 December 2026 | Friday

Note: The Following Public Holidays on Saturday/SundayS are not included in this list.

Maha Shivratri: 15" February 2026 Sunday
Ramjan-Eid: 21% March 2026 Saturday

Independence Day & Parsi New Year: 15" August 2026
Diwali: 08" November 2026 Sunday
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Siddharth Swaminarayan
Executive Registrar



